GENERAL INFORMATION ON SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

INE980001024
Rs. 2/- Per Share
Equity Share

ISIN
Face Value Per Share

Type of Security




(A) Promoter and
Promoter
Group

142,246,495

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF OUR COMPANY

142,246,495

72.66

142,246,495

142,246,495

72.66

71.94

1,237,500

0.87

142,246,495

(B) Public

98*

53,510,595

53,510,595

27.34

53,510,595

53,510,595

27.34

1,964,275

28.06

55,474,870

© Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1 Shares
underlying
depository
receipts

(C2) Shares held by
employee
trusts

Total (A+B+C)

104

195,757,090

195,757,090

100.00

195,757,090

195,757,090

100.00

1,964,275

100.00

1,237,500

0.87

197,721,365

*Includes 7 holders of CCPS.







