GENERAL INFORMATION ON SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY

ISIN	INE980001024
Face Value Per Share	Rs. 2/- Per Share
Type of Security	Equity Share

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF OUR COMPANY

	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. of Share holder s (III)	No. of fully paid- up Equity Shares held (IV)	No. of partly paid- up Equity Share s held (V)	No. of shares underlyi ng deposito ry receipts (VI)	Total No. of shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of Equity Shares (calculate as per SCRR) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				Sharehol ding, as a % assumin	No. of locked- in Equity Shares (XII)		No. of Equity Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
Categ ory (I)								Class (Equity Shares)	Class (other s)	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Equity Shares underlying outstandin g convertibl e securities (including warrants) (X)	g full conversi on of converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted equity share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b) No. of Equity Shares held in dematerialis ed form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group	6	142,246,495	-	-	142,246,495	72.66	142,246,495	-	142,246,495	72.66	-	71.94	-	-	1,237,500	0.87	142,246,495
(B)	Public	98*	53,510,595	-	-	53,510,595	27.34	53,510,595	-	53,510,595	27.34	1,964,275	28.06	-	-	-	-	55,474,870
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C1)	Shares underlying depository receipts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C2)	Shares held by employee trusts	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A	+B+C)	104	195,757,090	-	-	195,757,090	100.00	195,757,090	-	195,757,090	100.00	1,964,275	100.00	-	-	1,237,500	0.87	197,721,365

^{*}Includes 7 holders of CCPS.